RM

7000-4
EXTERNAL RAIN MAINS SYSTEM

RM SERIES

RM7000-4 Rainpro” is the RM4000 RainPro” “Easy Install” unit with RM1600-2 valve and saddle pump cover. No cables, no float, no
solenoid, no electronic controls. Kit comes complete with cover and flexible hose. The RM7000-4 restricts mains supply while rain
water is being pumped to help conserve water. This system is only suited to flooded suction and is best for supplying laundry and
toilets, and small houses & cabins (1 bathroom). For suction lift and underground tanks, use submersible pump option RM5000-4. For
whole house supply (with more than one bathroom) use the RM1500-2. Pump covers available in a variety of colours to match most
standard tank colours.

APPLICATIONS

» Domestic toilet & laundry

+ Small house / cabin / granny flat
(1 bathroom)

+ Small commercial / Industrial*

* Garden Irrigation*

» Toilet blocks (up to 4 fixtures)*

« Construction / mine site offices*

*Check specifications required

COLOUR

Heritage Red / Manor Red
Heritage Green / Cottage Green
Rivergum / Wilderness

Mist Green / Pale Eucalypt
Mountain Blue / Deep Ocean
Metal Grey / Ironstone
Wallaby

Gully / Ravine

Jasper / Autumn Brown
Beige

Merino / Paperbark

Wheat

Smooth Cream / Classic Cream
Surf Mist / Off-White
Evening Haze / Dusk

Dune / Birch Grey

Shale Grey / Gull Grey
Bushland / Earthtone
Windspray / Armour Grey
Basalt

Woodland / Slate Grey
Charcoal / Monument

Night Sky / Black

L690mm x W360mm x H560mm

Pump

WaterMark

PACKAGE COMPLETE WITH

+ European Made Pressure pump PRJ55E - 52L/min, 31.5m head
« Mains Flow - 50L/Min

+ Tested to AS4020 for Potable Water

» Pressure controller - auto restart

* RMI1600-2 Valve

*  Flexible hoses (supplied loose)

* Y strainer

* Round style pump cover

*  Other pump sizes available

ORDER
CODE

48904
4968.4
49204
49134
49374
10617.4
13229.4 ,
13324.4 l/
49514
4975.4 ]
48834 j
4944 4
7280.4
47224
7358.4
4715.4
10648.4
6993.4
9413.4
130214
4906.4
10624.4
10006.4

Codes for RM System that includes the PRJ55E Pressure IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
10 20 30 40 50

Cover colours are available to suit most tank colours on

the market

Flow (Litres/Minute)
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