

RM7000-4 EXTERNAL RAIN MAINS SYSTEM RM SERIES



RM7000-4 Rainpro^{*} is the RM4000 RainPro^{*} "Easy Install" unit with RM1600-2 valve and saddle pump cover. No cables, no float, no solenoid, no electronic controls. Kit comes complete with cover and flexible hose. The RM7000-4 restricts mains supply while rain water is being pumped to help conserve water. This system is only suited to flooded suction and is best for supplying laundry and toilets, and small houses & cabins (1 bathroom). For suction lift and underground tanks, use submersible pump option RM5000-4. For whole house supply (with more than one bathroom) use the RM1500-2. Pump covers available in a variety of colours to match most standard tank colours.

APPLICATIONS

- Domestic toilet & laundry
- Small house / cabin / granny flat (1 bathroom)
- Small commercial / Industrial*
- Garden Irrigation*
- Toilet blocks (up to 4 fixtures)*
- Construction / mine site offices*

*Check specifications required

- European Made Pressure pump PRJ55E 52L/min, 31.5m head
- Mains Flow 50L/Min
- Tested to AS4020 for Potable Water
- Pressure controller auto restart
- RM1600-2 Valve
- Flexible hoses (supplied loose)
- Y strainer
- Round style pump cover
- Other pump sizes available

COLOUR	ORDER CODE
Heritage Red / Manor Red	4890.4
Heritage Green / Cottage Green	4968.4
Rivergum / Wilderness	4920.4
Mist Green / Pale Eucalypt	4913.4
Mountain Blue / Deep Ocean	4937.4
Metal Grey / Ironstone	10617.4
Wallaby	13229.4
Gully / Ravine	13324.4
Jasper / Autumn Brown	4951.4
Beige	4975.4
Merino / Paperbark	4883.4
Wheat	4944.4
Smooth Cream / Classic Cream	7280.4
Surf Mist / Off-White	4722.4
Evening Haze / Dusk	7358.4
Dune / Birch Grey	4715.4
Shale Grey / Gull Grey	10648.4
Bushland / Earthtone	6993.4
Windspray / Armour Grey	9413.4
Basalt	13021.4
Woodland / Slate Grey	4906.4
Charcoal / Monument	10624.4
Night Sky / Black	10006.4

L690mm x W360mm x H560mm

Codes for RM System that includes the PRJ55E Pressure Pump

Cover colours are available to suit most tank colours on the market



